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BSG Lokcmotive Naumburg 7070, €.
-~ Sektion Kanu - 7W }76 ? _Z/
Y
Ergebnigliete
des 31. Vauwburger Nachwachs-Kenu-Slaloms
am 03.10,1982
Herren X1
1. Schréter, Helmut Modsdr, Gers G 184,0 10 156,8 11
2. Czekalla, Torsten Fort., Briuzt 5 161,88 15 161,00 ©
3. Heil, Uwe Lok lierseburg 0O 163,7 0 187,88 &
4. Lampert, Steffen Lok Navmburg O 1 87,0 5 170,4 7
Herren C1
1, Hedlieh, Migmel Modedr, Gera 0 182,4 0  169,2 10
2. Sahm, Rainer Fort. Befurt 0 202,3 10 1828 &
3. Becker, Hartmui Lok Mergeburg 20 210.4 5 _193,8
mdnnliche Jugend K1 4K 15/186
1. Heimbold, Bernd 07/66 Handw, Weimar 10 152,2 6 143.2 7
2, Pinkert, Sven 04/68 Chemie Leuna 55 215.3 2. 1082 15
3. Bielesch, Roman 11/66 Fort, Erfurt Q _158:.2 107 165,0 14
4. Saalfeld, Volker 12/66 Fort. Erfurt 10 177,2 5 1614 43
5. Riedel, Heike 11/67 MS Halle 5 170,3 0_163,7 1
6. Hidicke, Frank 10/867 MS Helle 25 197,77 0O _165,6 1
7. Hoffmann, Jens 03/68 Chemis Leuna 10 184,2 5 178,060 10
8. Wundke, Xei 12/67 Handw, Weimar 15_179.6 10 78756
9. Petras, Christeph 07/66 MS Hslle 180,44 25 195,2 &
10, Seidel, Ralf 07/67 Handw. Weimar aﬁ‘rg_;_“ 13 25 193,8 7
11, Hartin, Marcus 04/67 Lok Waumburg 25 997,3 25 . 191;1
12, Rolle, Jiirgen 07/66 Lok Naumburg 0 212.6 55 77830,2
13, Htbler, Matthiss 06/67 Lok Naumburg 20 224 4 25 231,02
14. Schlecht, Thomas 01/67 Chemie Buna 35 248,37 25 9260
15, Stemmler. Lutz 08/67 Lok Naumburg 40 239,7 25 ~540.0
16, Brtner, Jens 03/68 Lok Waumburg 0 2647 55 281,0
minnliche Jugend K1 4K 17/18
1o Ermisch, H.-Matth, 04/65 Chemie Leuna 5 152,0 Q0 _147,8 1e
20 Klausnitzer, Uwe 05/64 Lok Nauwburg 20 174 6 5 161,8 4
3. Bialas, Stefan 06/65 Hendw. Weimer 5 162.4 20 7173,8 1i-
3, Ji » Prank  08/64 Lok Naumburg 10 TB8.7 15 171.7 1%
5. Hemnersdorf, Jems <10/65 Handw. Weimar 5C 95,2 20  185,2 ¢
6. Plobner, Frank 03/65 Iok Naumburg 10 188,0 20743, i
7. PréBler, Jbrg 02/65 Modedr, Gera 15 164.4 20 197,8 ¢
8, Helnrich, Uwe 04/66 Hendel Gera ?“56_ 2067, 30 246.5 &
9. Barth, Jérg 02/66 Fort. Erfurt aufgageben
minnliche Jugend (1 :
1. Hoffmanm, Steffen 03/65 Modedr. Gera 5 180,94 0 1774
2. Wundke, Olaf 05/64 Handw, Weimar © 179,6 10 183.%
3, Schréck, Thomas 04/67 Hendw. Weimar 4D ) 5 .189,6 i
4. Bensin, Lars 09/65 Handw, Weimazr 95 192,2 10 1490, i




Se
&

T,
8.

Jiger, Veit
Ii61ler, Rene’
Irifller, Jens
Semmerburg, Olaf

weibliche Jugend X1
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Grabenburg, Antje
daltor, Sabine
Oschatz, Tatjama
liichaelis, Sabine
Braune, Sabine
Plobner, Gaby

miinnliche Jugend C2
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Jungzen K1

Becker-Hampel
Wilezek-lipinski
Ziwcermanne-

lexrrmann
Rilhlemann-Grunded

‘Bsbach-Kubiczek

Pohlnann-Knelipp

Holzhausen-
Bechoreor

AK 10

Junren K1

Apel, lMartin
Thiele, BJirn
Schliler, Ilarcus
Pechold, Toralf
Engler, Andreas
Lenke, !lathics
Portlor, Stiev
Zeiler, Iiaik

AK 11

Wagner, Ronny
Hggke. Stefan
Fischer, Jems
Koch, Thomas
Soha&a. Frank
Kirsche, Olaf
Neumann, liarco
Kahl, Norman
Christoph, Thomas
Schmidt, lendrik

05/64
14/66
02/67
05/67

02/67
11/67
02/68
04/68
09/67
02/68

01/87
10/66
0%/65
01/6%
02/67
08/66
01/65
09/64
08/64
01/66
08/66
05/66
03/66
07/67

01/73
02/73
06/72
08/72
06/72
08/72
05/73
03/73

08/71
03/72
03/72
02/72
02/72
06/71
06/71
02/72
09/71
06/71
01/72
09/71

= 2 =

M8 Halle
tiodedr. Gera
odedr. Gera
ok, Sdémmerda

Fort., EBrfurt
Yodedr. Gera
fodedr. Gera
Chemie Lsuna
1S Halle

Lok Haumburg

Lek Merseburg
Lok lerseburg
liodedr. Gers
Lok lerseburg
MS Halle
Chemis Buna

1S Halle

Fort, Erfurt
Fort, Exfurt
Fort, EBrfurt
Handw. Yeimax
1S Halle

Rob. Stmrerda
WS Halle

MS Halle

Handua l';sim
Chemie Leuna

Fort., Exfurt

Fort. Erfurt

Fort. EBriurt

Fort. BxTurt

Hendw. Welimsr
Modedr., Gera

Fort, Brfurt

Rob., Stmmerda
Reb., Somrdera
HuS Halle

199, 7
IR
20 204,5
i5 204,3

5 159,53
VTN
40 227,8

15 200,9
.8,

2.208,8

40 227,
19,7
$98,3

200,2

i0

<

\Ji

n.a.

15 _214,9

n.a,

5 255.8
50 304.6

55 3074
1207 391,8
205 445,4
285 587,0
145 415,8

50 267,8
15 2628
0 252
100 346,85
65 289,4
50 297,4
95 295,5
100 363,5
45 272.2
1 ®
110 389,86
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24,

Weber, Torsiten
delinek, Olaf
Johavider, Twank
Mroske, Iago
Friedrich, Divk
Hoffmanu, Themas
Speck, lsadeik
Klwse, Hellkeo
Zingel, ietthias
Hoser, Iugo
Larscell, Adexvandexr
Biezelgel, Yves
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dungen K

Rewvs, Heike
Isischnez, Petar
Wonzel, lathias
Lehnann, Michael
Hegvmann, dMeithiasg
Richicr, Horst
Sehols, Steifen
Reiechbaxdt, Sven
Ieunann, Rene?
Winker, Heike
i6ther, Heiko
Queaas, Olaf
Téaker, Svea
Leder, lleike
Hefllavd, Sven
Kudfel, ilichael
Bizalke, Hathias

AX 33

Eehl, indgreasn
Welflsder, Sven
Holuelin, Andreag
S%0lz, Palke
Welleder, Maris
Xirscha, Terstan

dungen K1 AK 14
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linyey, Jens
Jeifexrt, Svem
VWiczenks, Uwe
Zouwtendyk, Heikso
raetz, Andreas
Hdamger, Androas
Sehotz, Sheffen
Sehmids, Carsten
Tigchoy, Thomes
Oeckel, Petor
Imledgh, Kavsten
lebmonn, Alezand,

04/72
09/71
03/72
01/72
04/72
03/72
14/7%
12/71
14/71
01/72
03/92
02/72

C5/71
08/70
08/70
04/7%
06/F0
01 /74
03/71
0&4/Th
05/70
10/70
04./71
01/71
08/70
08 /T4
05 /71
07/70
09/70

01/70
09/69
03/70
03/70
03/70
04/70

09/68
09/69
11/68
02/6%9
02/6%
01/69
02/69
02/89
02/63
08/68
10/68
C8/66
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Vodedr. Cera
Hodedr, Gers
A8 Haelle
lodedr, Gexa
.3 Halls

NS Halls

MS Halls
Handw. Weilmay
Eodedr., Gara
3S Halle
Hededr., Gera
Mg Halle

Rob. Sommerda
Hob, Stomerda
Reh, SBumerds
NS Helle
Handw, delimay
Chawie Buna
Lek Naxaburg
Chemie Buna
Kededy., CGeore
S Halle
Handel Gera
Handel era
Handel Gera
Robi. Sonmoxds
Hob. Stmmerda
Boh, Stmmerda
Hodedy. Gers

4SS Halle
13 Halle
M3 Helle
Lok Nevmburg
MS Halle
Fort, Brfars

MS Hallg

Bob. SOmmewrda
Hoh, S6xmerda
Chemie Leuns

Handy, Yeimay
Handw, Yeimsy
Chexis feuns

Kodedy, Cora

MS Halle

Lok Newiburg

Handw, Weimay
S Halls

45 308,2

250 9
165 491,6

150 433.0

]
290 8631,0
42% 1726,4

2 P+ Y
7i0 1059,6
375 7E4ﬁ6
g 186,0
10 198,4
1% 208,2
15 215,8
45 266,0
40 2%6,8
35 262,4
7%%“‘317?6
™0 346,8
85 359,4
285 460,2
200 555,0
190 470,0
280 594
10 1%0,0
10 195,8
25 208,0
25 209,2
25 193,4
20 196,5
15 174,5
1802

1 9
55 240,0
5 197,0
2; 210,8

253007 “

40 354,53
55 336,8
.36

b b wd wed wd b cob
0D © = oA DS =



1 }. '\J...&q , dcn.:;
14 » Bom thlt. '
D ummmor, Vichael

tl v Jﬂfmun; .ﬂ&é’

Tages C1 AKX 11
Kilan, Thomas
2. ewler, dario
1al, Stellen
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0- /69
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(4 /89

10/68

08/69
11/69
04 /70
02/68
03/70
Q4770

06/58
03/6%
06/68
bﬁ/TQ
02/68

O3 / T3
10/%3
0a/92
05/73
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Lok Wawmburg
iS Halle

Lelc St.-Deszan

ok Si.-Dessau

Rob. SOmmerda
x&OdOdt- GQT&
IS Halle
IS Halle
118 Helle

E-Et?df?ﬁ..‘!.’ a GGBZ'&

Halle
1S Halle
s Helle
Chenio Boma
MS Halle

]
l‘n‘;‘,

Reb. Stamerds
totads. Gors

Ckhemie Lomuna
Hzndw, Weimsy

Port., efuart
J“G %o 332' 21;’1“%
Reha. Shmmerds
Kok, 3I0nuerda
Rok, Sbmravda
con. SOprnexdsa
NS Halle

G/T0 Peort. ¥rfurt
/70 Bandw, olmar
08/70 M8 Hslle
02/70 Ks lislle
{3/70 Rob, SOmmerda

11/69
QY /T0 R
'\_.;'.:‘3';'{!’% 9
10/69
05/70
01/70 1
03/7C
05/7%0

Rob, Stumerda
“’011@ Lsyvna
lu A.y..‘. ja

A9 Halle
Chenie leuna
Lok Lsraehnrg

Port. Befurt
ALJ I‘;' 119
dS Erlle
Chenie Suna

20 214,92
So955'8

30 255%,0
3% 281,0
25 299,0

30 316:5

Hole

10 209,0
25 232, 2

10 43:
¥

50 280,7
56 094,8

73 377, 7
120 &39

40 290,2
55 348,0
55 328,3
115 374.0
125 438,2

205 637.4

% 251,0
3%  320,8
40 271,0

145  396,3

20 207,4
20 209,8
10 220,0
5 208,4
10 226,2
25 ’39 S
130 355,2
65 327,5
60 337,2
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15 229,2
21
30 2465

20 244,6

95 406,8
230 623,0
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idgben K1 AX 14
1. Nehlexr, intjo 11/68 Reb., Stmmorda
2, Jodey Lutrin 01/69 115 Halle
3. Eunn‘nor, Hedke 08/68 13 lalle
2. sohladita, Kstrin 03/69 Chemie Leuna
5. Bontiwch, Auke 09/68 Iok ilerseburg
6. Albrochi, Blke 08/68 Chemie Leuma
?. Frank, iisidl - 02/69 Rob. Somuerda
o, Dernschain, Carolai2/68 Lok Haumburg
nd 3 x 3
1. Cnekalla-Bielesch-Saalfeid Tort. Erfurt

. Riedel-Midicke-Ietras

» {dt-Zinnerrann-Pridler
Py l:llgs-mmdka- Heinbold
7. do¥®leclt-Febluann-Lneipp

woibliohs Jugend 3 x A1

1. Ylinasrar-Braunc«VWede

2. Walter-fschata-Kompalia

3. SalsmammeZiebell-Tauctmane

nitnnlichs Jugend 3 x Ci
1. ‘Vundke~SchxBok-Benzin
2. Holshausen-Sgbach-Schwalbe
5. Hofluapr-Eridler-Wogan
4. Rihlemanu-Hompel-:ilczel
5, deifert-Kibn-Jommerburg

fungon 3 x Xl

1. lehmann~ayer-iiellleder
?. 2uvmus-Toiaschnor~iiczonke
3. WeibBledor-Xehl-lolmelin
4, Zoutendyk-Schats-lUaerke
z. Oookol-Albany-3tols

. Narneor-iiatthias<lielinrich

Neusann

7. Eiesshe-Firoche-~Thielo
A, Relohhardt-venzel-Richter
9. Wagmor-Nounann-Ieshold
0., Apol.-Scheda-i‘ischer

i, Heoumann~Jdober-RUmmlox

. Jdonzel-Xorb-ledex
3. 7ranke-Noumann-Jolinek
« Lipkor-Idth yv-Quaas

!
1 -
?

" {igch~rinkert-lioffmann
gigrtannurlohner»Klausnitza?

S Halle
Chexie Ieuna
Lok Naumburg
lodedr, Gera
Hondw, YWeimar
Chemie Buna

S dalle
lodedr, Gora
S Halle

Hendv. YWeimer
M9 Halle

Modedr, Geva
Lok llerseburg
Reb, SOmuerda

4S8 Halle

Rob, Stmrerda

wS Hzlle
Chemie Leuna
Lok Neunmburg
Handw. Velimar

Tert. Erfurt
Chemiec Buna
Handw, ¥eimar
Foxt © Erfurt
lodelr. Gexa
Rob, Stamerda
Hodedr., Gera
liandel Gera

0 191,2
194,6

1 »
90 310,0
0 238,8

45 288,2

0

18

15 209,0

15 21§:0
by
LR

187,8

203,2
223,4
228,8
252,8
324,5

206,0
250,6
320,3

199,0
219,0
229,8
234,2
379,8

242,2
244,42
253,3

265,8
304,8

312,0
327,8
333,2
335,8
3484

A77,4
510,0
538,8
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MHdchen 3 x K1
1. Barthelmonn-.l¢hler=Frank
2, Schladitg~iéntig-Schasfer
Jo ieyer=-iSchirmcry-Lehmann
4., Reinicke-3ornack-Giinther
9. Hofmamn-Xindling-Stengel
6, Htilleor=-Becker-DBontiuch

Bunktwertung
10 iiotor Sid Halle
26 Robotron Stmmerds
3. Fortachritt Exfurt
4, Handwork Welmay
5o Chemie lLeuna
6. llodedzuck Gera
7. Lokomotive Nauuburg

e 6 o

8. Lokomotive lierseburg

% Chemie Buna-Sshkopau
10, Handel Gera
1. Lokxomotive Stahlibau Dessan
12, iotor Zeits

Rob, SOunerda
Chemie Leuna

Fort, Exfurt

i8S Hal%e

Rob, Sdmuerda
Lreis lierseburyg

(Iloltg Buna . lJ{}E)

588\/%uﬂkie
336 VA
333 VA
300 VA
248 VA
236 A
149 W
146 W
506 W
8 VW
0o ¥

nioht angesveist

Y

(Kursynski)

Sektiongleliter Lam
und Gesauwbleiter

20
45

150
190
515



